EF1 racers:

Scarlet Screamer from World Models
Outrageous World Models
Great Planes Proud Bird Tower Hobbies
Shoestring 15e Horizon Hobby
Sundowner 36 ARF Hanger 9
Thunder Chicken (kit) Matney Models
MOTORS:

Great Planes Rimfire EF1 motor
NTM Prop Drive Series EF-1
Pylon Racing Motor 3842-1300KV
Electric Motor EF-1 Racing by Brodak
ltem#BH-1834

SPPED CONTROLLERS:

ARRMA 60amp ESC

YEP 60 amp SBEC Brushless Speed Controller

TURNIGY TRUST 70A SBEC Brushless
Shipping from Hong Kong

$180
$180

$150
$150
$160

$180

Tower Hobbies
HobbyKing

Brodak.com

Tower Hobbies
HobbyKing
HobbyKing

$70
$20

$75

$80
$31.45
$32.95



