## EF1 racers:

Scarlet Screamer Outrageous	from World Models World Models	\$180 \$180
Great Planes Proud Bird	Tower Hobbies	\$150
Shoestring 15e	Horizon Hobby	\$150
Sundowner 36 ARF	Hanger 9	\$160
Thunder Chicken (kit)	Matney Models	\$180

## MOTORS:

Great Planes Rimfire EF1 motor	Tower Hobbies	\$70
NTM Prop Drive Series EF-1		
Pylon Racing Motor 3842-1300KV	HobbyKing	\$20
Electric Motor EF-1 Racing by Brodak		
Item#BH-1834	Brodak.com	\$75

## SPPED CONTROLLERS:

ARRMA 60amp ESC	Tower Hobbies	\$80
YEP 60 amp SBEC Brushless Speed Controller	HobbyKing	\$31.45
TURNIGY TRUST 70A SBEC Brushless	HobbyKing	\$32.95
Shipping from Hong Kong		